NSDF Assistance to Organizations/Academies for  sports promotion & other projects during last 5 years 
(Rs. in lakh)
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	S.No.
	States
	Object 
	Name of the Organizations
	Purpose
	Sanction Date 
	 Sanction Amount 
	2020-21
	2021-22
	2022-23
	2023-24
	2024-25
	2025-26
	 Total  

	1
	Maharashtra
	Sports Promotion
	Roll Ball Federation of India
	For Conduct of World Cup in December 2015 /2019 in India
	17.12.2015 & 02.12.2019
	20.00
	1.25
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.25

	2
	Telangana
	Training
	SAI-Gopichand National Badminton Academy, Hyderabad (Telangana)
	For Support to Gopichand National Badminton Academy, Hyderabad  Academy for training of players and ancillary expenses-recurring cost
	15.12.2016
	900.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	42.00
	0.00
	0.00
	42.00

	3
	Uttar Pradesh
	Sports Promotion
	Akhil Bhartiya Vanvasi Kalyan Ashram, Kanpur.
	For Organizing 22nd  National Vanvasi Archery and Kabaddi competition
	19.12.2019
	25.00
	6.25
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	         -   
	6.25

	4
	Delhi
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India
	SAI-for Archery Equipment for 9 Non-TOPS Archers
	27.04.2020
	33.73
	33.73
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	         -   
	33.73

	5
	Delhi
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India
	SAI-for Bicycles, riding cycles through Cycling Federation of India.
	09.06.2020
	50.52
	50.52
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	         -   
	50.52

	6
	Delhi
	Sports Promotion
	Golf Foundation
	For Conducting National Level Golf Tournament
	30.09.2021
	25.00
	         -   
	18.75
	6.25
	            -   
	            -   
	         -   
	25.00

	7
	Maldives
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India
	For Cricket Board of Maldives
	27.01.2022
	53.00
	         -   
	53.00
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	         -   
	53.00

	8
	Delhi
	Sports Promotion
	Delhi Golf Society
	For conducting Golf Championships-Tournaments
	16.08.2022
	25.00
	         -   
	            -   
	18.75
	6.25
	            -   
	         -   
	25.00

	9
	Delhi
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India 
	For purchase of weightlifting equipment for development of the grassroots level (GIC Contribution)
	20.06.2023
	385.33
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	346.50
	38.83
	         -   
	385.33

	10
	Delhi
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India
	For procurement of gifting of cricket items to the Cricket Association of Jamaica
	20.06.2023
	46.23
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	46.23
	            -   
	         -   
	46.23

	11
	Himachal Pradesh
	Sports Promotion
	Vidya Foundation
	For promotion & development in rural area of Himachal Pradesh  
	04.09.2023
	475.00
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	237.50
	190.00
	         -   
	427.50

	12
	Delhi
	Sports Promotion
	Sports Authority of India
	For supporting the ASMITA Khelo India Hockey Women's Legue program
	27.10.2023
	31.01
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	31.01
	            -   
	         -   
	31.01

	13
	Delhi
	Equipment
	Sports Authority of India
	For gifting of cricket items to St. Vincent and the Grenadines West Indies and Cricket Association of Jamaica. 
	05.02.2024
	8.79
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	8.79
	            -   
	         -   
	8.79

	14
	Chhatisgarh
	Tournament
	Vanvasi Kalyan Samiti, Chhatisgarh
	For conduct of 24th All India Level Sports Competition at Raipur, Chhattisgarh in December, 2024 (26th to 31st December, 24)
	11.12.2024
	25.00
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	18.75
	6.25
	25.00

	15
	Maharashtra
	Tournament
	Hind Ayan Foundation
	For conduct of Delhi to Pune Cycle Expedition.
	11.02.2025
	0.75
	         -   
	            -   
	            -   
	            -   
	0.56
	         -   
	0.56

	Total
	 
	 
	2104.36
	91.75
	71.75
	25.00
	718.28
	248.14
	6.25
	1161.17



